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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------OPEN

1 1 PRATIKKUMAR MANUBHAI GOHIL 96.10 SEBC MBSC230612003284 1512

2 2 MINALKUVARBA  GAJENDRASINH BARAD 89.00 OPEN FBSC230613003460 1541

3 3 FAJILABANU FARUKMIYA SHAIKH 88.40 OPEN FBSC230609002572 1542

4 4 MERUBHAI LAXMANBHAI BHARVAD 87.80 SEBC MBSC230615003656 1665

5 5 HARSH RAKESHKUMAR VAGHELA 87.30 SC MBSC230611003104 1511

6 6 MEGHAVIBEN RAJUBHAI RAJ 85.70 OPEN FBSC230615003645 1615

7 7 BHAKTI TARUNKUMAR MISTRY 82.20 SEBC FBSC230613003440 1540

8 8 VISHWARAJSINH MANVENDRASINH SOLANKI 82.00 OPEN MBSC230609002474 1399

9 9 DHARTI AJAYKUMAR CHAUHAN 81.90 EWS FBSC230609002545 1404

10 10 PRATIK HASMUKHBHAI RATHOD 80.40 SC MBSC230609002482 1376

11 11 KINJALBEN KESHAVLAL MAHESHWARI 77.60 OPEN FBSC230609002591 1477

12 12 RAKESHKUMAR SAMANTSINH BARIA 77.40 SEBC MBSC230610003031 1218

13 13 CHIRAGKUMAR VITTHALBHAI BARIA 76.80 SEBC MBSC230617003789 1719

14 14 RIPALBEN KAMABHAI DALWADI 75.30 OPEN FBSC230609002664 1309

15 15 ASMATFATEMA SABIRALI MOMIN 72.00 OPEN FBSC230612003228 1217

16 16 YASHRAJSINH DASHRATHKUMAR VAGHELA 71.80 SEBC MBSC230612003162 1758

17 17 ZAKIYABANU MAHAMMADHUSEN MALEK 69.50 OPEN FBSC230613003473 1539

18 18 BRIJESHABEN MAHESHBHAI RATHVA 68.60 ST FBSC230613003338 1800

19 19 NIRALIBEN NAGINBHAI NARKAR 68.60 OPEN FBSC230610003010 1848

20 20 RUCHI DHARMENDRABHAI MAKWANA 68.50 SEBC FBSC230611003073 1740

21 21 DIVYARAJ SHANABHAI PARMAR 67.60 SEBC MBSC230609002717 1362

22 22 HEMANGIBEN NIRMALSINH YADAV 66.50 OPEN FBSC230614003601 1761

23 23 SURPALSINH DIPSINH PARMAR 60.80 SEBC MBSC230609002653 1808

24 24 DHARMVEER DILIPSINH DABHI 60.70 SEBC MBSC230609002617 1626
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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------SC

1 5 HARSH RAKESHKUMAR VAGHELA 87.30 SC MBSC230611003104 1511

2 10 PRATIK HASMUKHBHAI RATHOD 80.40 SC MBSC230609002482 1376
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.
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NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------ST

1 18 BRIJESHABEN MAHESHBHAI RATHVA 68.60 ST FBSC230613003338 1800
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1APP.

NO.

FORM

NO.

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------SEBC

1 1 PRATIKKUMAR MANUBHAI GOHIL 96.10 SEBC MBSC230612003284 1512

2 4 MERUBHAI LAXMANBHAI BHARVAD 87.80 SEBC MBSC230615003656 1665

3 7 BHAKTI TARUNKUMAR MISTRY 82.20 SEBC FBSC230613003440 1540

4 12 RAKESHKUMAR SAMANTSINH BARIA 77.40 SEBC MBSC230610003031 1218

5 13 CHIRAGKUMAR VITTHALBHAI BARIA 76.80 SEBC MBSC230617003789 1719

6 16 YASHRAJSINH DASHRATHKUMAR VAGHELA 71.80 SEBC MBSC230612003162 1758

7 20 RUCHI DHARMENDRABHAI MAKWANA 68.50 SEBC FBSC230611003073 1740

8 21 DIVYARAJ SHANABHAI PARMAR 67.60 SEBC MBSC230609002717 1362

9 23 SURPALSINH DIPSINH PARMAR 60.80 SEBC MBSC230609002653 1808

10 24 DHARMVEER DILIPSINH DABHI 60.70 SEBC MBSC230609002617 1626
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (SPU FRESH ONLY) 2023-2024

SER.
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------EWS

1 9 DHARTI AJAYKUMAR CHAUHAN 81.90 EWS FBSC230609002545 1404


